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SCHAL 2421-19036



GERMANY

BERLIN / BRANDENBURG
MECKLENBURG-VORPOMMERN
SACHSEN / SACHSEN-ANHALT
THURINGEN

Textilagentur Schuddeboom
Jorgen Schuddeboom

Fashionparc im Europarc Dreilinden
Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 1b

14532 Kleinmachnow

Tel. 030 /23256920

Fax 030 /23256922220

Mobil: 0172 / 9587012
info@textilagentur-schuddeboom.de

HESSEN / RHEINLAND-PFALZ /
SAARLAND

Lena Bohrer

Hauser der Mode

Haus 1, Raum 0520
Kolner Str. 1

65760 Eschborn

Mobil: 0172 / 2695800
Lenabohrerhdm@gmx.de

BADEN-WURTTEMBERG

Lutz Schilling
Modeagentur

H.D.K. 3,1.0G
Mahdentalstr. 112
71065 Sindelfingen
Mobil 0171/ 52 44 501
info@lutz-schilling.de

BREMEN / HAMBURG
NIEDERSACHSEN
SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN

Modeagentur Uwe Kraul
ModeCentrum Hamburg
Haus A / Raum 423
Modering 3

22457 Hamburg

Mobil 0171/ 8020994
info@modeagentur-kraul.de

NORDRHEIN-WESTFALEN

Modeagentur Raffael Cendron
Halle 29, 1. OG

Rheinmetallallee 3

40476 Dusseldorf

Tel. 0211/9 89 25 03

Fax 0211/9 89 25 05

Mobil 0160 / 4442366
raffael.cendron@t-online.de

BAYERN

Modeagentur Horst Irlbacher GmbH
MTC Munchen

Fashion Center Haus 3

EG, Raum O11

Ingolstadter Str. 45

80807 Miinchen

Tel. 089 /3 59 80 90

Fax 089 /3 59 78 63

Mobil 0172 / 6099967
modeagentur-irlbacher@web.de
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FOREIGN COUNTRIES

IRELAND / NORTHERN IRELAND

Fashion Creations Ltd.

Gavin Harding

10, Pinewood Hill

BT34 3RH Warrenpoint

N.Ireland

Tel. 0044 2830 052847

Mobil 0044 /7973 / 863 693

Mail gavin@fashioncreations.co.uk

GREAT BRITAIN

Fashion Creations Ltd.

David Lapedus

Carburton Street

The Holiday Inn Regent's Park
GB — W1W 5EE London

Mobil 0044 /7860 / 795669
david@fashioncreations.co.uk

NETHERLANDS

Schoéningh Fashion b.v.
World Fashion Center 110.08
Kon. Wilhelminaplein 13

NL — 1062 HH Amsterdam
Tel. 0031/20 /61520 88
info@schoninghfashion.com

BELGIUM / LUXEMBOURG

Schoningh Fashion nv
Jacqueline Schoningh
Luitberg 2

B — 1853 Strombeek-Bever
Tel. 0032 /2 /267 9131
jacqueline@schoningh.be

FRANCE

Cool Brands

Michel Petit

55, Rue Montorgueil

F - 75002 Paris

Tel. 0033 /142 33 37 90
Mobil. 0033/ 6 45 84 07 21
Mikee.petit@free.fr

SWITZERLAND

YVELIA AG

Janine Piotraschke

Textil & Mode Center
Show-Room 180

Thurgauer Strasse 117

CH — 8152 Glattpark

Tel. 0041/44 /8292572
Mobil 0041/79 /823 5140
janine.piotraschke@yvelia.ch

AUSTRIA / ITALY

MBM Modeagentur

Bruno Morawitz
Carl-Zuckmayer-Strae 37
Top 48, 3.0G

A — 5020 Salzburg

Tel. 0043 /662 /4506 84
Mobil 0043 / 664 / 2000319
bruno.morawitz@mbm.fashion

POLAND

Tango Fashion
Martyna Stachowiak
Biuro Handlowe

Ul. Dabrowskiego 8/1
PL - 64-330 Opalenica
Tel. 0048 / 602781356
tangofashion@wp.pl

ESTLAND / LETTLAND / LITAUEN

PRIO Pluss SIA

Inese Pundina
Krustabaznicas 15
LV-1006 Riga

Tel. 00371/ 2922/ 5205
priopluss@apollo.lv

PORTUGAL

Paulo José Rocha da Mota
Showroom - Escritério

Rua do Campo Alegre, 490
4150-170 Porto

Tel. 00351/ 914 578 890
pauljosemota@gmail.com
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